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33710|VITALIS AKONGO AGUTU
61612|LELIKOO PAULINA
64600 ROBERT KINARO ORWARU
70070/RONO RAPHAEL KIPKURGA
84887 JACKOSN NGUNDO MUTUVAH
88035 ELIZAPHAN GITAARI NYIRI
90162 JOSHUA OCHIENG ODIANYA
91710 ROSEMARY ATIENO MASAKIAGE
95044 WYCLIFFE WANYONYI CHEBUSIRI
95343 NELLIE NYEVU BAYA
96526 SABETH K. NABWERA
101354 YUNUKE NYAKERARIO NYANG'AU
105255 ELIZABETH NKINA SABAYA
106007 MILKA ATIENO ONYO
106997 MARY WANIJIKU MUTERU
111352 JOYCE NJOKI KAMAU
112402 ZABLON OKECH OREMO
113726 CHARLES GACIRI NJOCHO
114094 BENSON NYANGAU JUMA
114644 HELLEN NYAWERA MUNYERE
117455 ADOLPHUS ELIA JILLO
118054 CHARLES MWANGI MARIA
126328 EDITH KASIRA MWANGE
126618 GLADYS NGOME
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HOMABAY
ISIOLO
KAKAMEGA
KAPSABET
WOTE
MERU
SIAYA
SUNA
BUNGOMA
KILIFI
KAKAMEGA
KISUMU
KAJIADO
YALA

NYERI
THIKA
MBITA
NYERI

KISII
NANYUKI
HOLA
KIANYAGA
MBALE
KAKAMEGA

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

126825 DAVID NGOGE ALIFONS
126840 BERNARD MARERA MAATO
127330 SIMON KASIMO MUVELA
128339 PRISCA ATIENO OCHANDA
128347 SIMON OCHIENG WANGA
131021 JOSEPH GITHINJI WANJOHI
131498 FREDRICK MWANGOMBE M.
131545 BEATRICE NJOKI MAKUMI
131692 DOROTHY KATUNGE MUTOKAA
131886 JULIUS MUTUKU KATIKU
132280 JUMA PORTACH ODHIAMBO
132446 JAMES KISILU NTHIANI

132611 MAURICE SIMIYU KASEMBELI
132978 MARY MUHONHA IMBUGA
133675 DIMAS OJWANG OLOO

135313 WILFRED MUSYIMI MAILU
135403 ALFONCE MAITHA NZUA
135639 ROSE MUKULU M

135770 SYLVESTER MAKARI NDAMBUKI
136122 GRACE NALIAKA MATUMBAYI
136126 ABEDNEGO ODHIAMBO SYEUNDA
137540 DEBORAH AWINO NYAMANGA
137928 GINY KIKUMBA KIRINGA
137971 AZIBETA ISIAHO MIROYA
138025 TOM WALIAWA NAKITARE
138241 JOHN KIERECHEBAYWA WAMALWA
138410 ELISHA MUNUBI CHANZU
138452 ISABEL JEMAIYO KOECH
138483 CHARLES KIPSONGOL CHEMITEI
138729 MAKOKHA NGAO MOSES
138960 JACKSON KATANA MWAIHA
139383 ZABLON ARAKA NGOGE

140381 DINAH KANGOGO CHEBII
140668 ELIZABETH NYAMBURA NJOROGE
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KISII

KISII

KITUI

SIAYA
KISUMU
KERUGOYA
VOl
KIAMBU
MACHAKOS
WOTE
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
NAIROBI
KITALE
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
KIKIMA
MACHAKOS
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
BUSIA
KISUMU
BUSIA
KITALE
KIMILILI
KERUGOYA
MBALE
E/RAVINE
KABARNET
KITALE
MOMBASA
KEROKA

KABARTONJO

OL'KALOU

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18

24-May-18
24-May-18



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

140773 PAUL OOKO BARASA

140775 MBATE JOHN GITHUA

141480 JOSEPH MOGAKA ONYONI
141768 ESEIY ANYAO HASIMA

142007 MATAYO MACHUSI WAFULA
142470 TABITHA MUMBUA WAIGURU
142749 WILFRED MATI M'MUNORU
143026 JOSEPH IRUNGU KAGO
143150 SAMUEL POISA MJOMBA
143299 JENIPHER JOYCE OMALA
143676 RAEL K. MUNGIRIA

143810 ROSE NJOKI MUGWE

144081 WILLIAMSON MUNENE MWANGI
144183 JOSEPH NDUNGU GITAU
144288 JOHN KARIUKI KIMANI
144486 JAMES ONYANCHA NYAKAGWA
145121 AGNES ADHIAMO OUMA
145372 MARGARET AKUMO NYADERA
145434 AMBROSE P. ONDIGO ONSATI
145617 CHARLES NYANDE OCHUODHO
145792 PAUL NJUGUNA MUIGAI
146146 GRACE JEPTUI KIBON

146167 JOB KIPKOSGEI MOROGO
146852 MICHAEL DUNCAN MWAYA
147265 ELINOH OSITA MWAGWA
147294 FRANCIS OPULI BARASA
147496 EUNICE BETTY ABWALA
147772 JOSEPHINE MASOLO WAFULA
147905 CHIBBUNGU MWARUMBA
148035 DAVID KIPSANG MIBEI

148044 JULIUS KIPNGENO CHERUIYOT
148197 ALEXANDER MUSILI NZULI
149195 JAPHETH ALEX ELOLO

149383 JENNIFER WANJA NJERU
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BUSIA
NAIROBI
KISII
KAKAMEGA
WEBUYE
NAIVASHA
MAUA
OL'KALOU
VOI

BONDO
NKUBU
NAKURU
KERUGOYA
OLKALOU
KANGEMA
NYAMIRA
KISUMU
MIGORI
KISII
HOMABAY
KITALE
MOGOTIO
E/RAVINE
KISUMU
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMBEGA
KAKAMEGA
KITALE
MOMBASA
NAKURU
KERICHO
MWINGI
BUSIA
EMBU

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

149524 DOMINIC ONGAWO OYOO
149783 NICHOLAS M. KARITHI
150099 ROSE NJOKI NYAGA

150248 CARROLI LISUTSA MBAKAYA
150393 CALEB ADALA ONYANGO
150902 JOSEPH KAGO KAMAU
151418 SIMON TERESI

151533 JACKSON MAKOTSI ANZALA
151622 JOSEPH KIPKURGAT RONO
151745 PETER KURIA NGANGA
151930 MKERANDI NYANGOKA
151957 SOLOMON OMOLLO OKODA
153639 JOHN KIMANI MWAURA
154313 GIDEON GITHENDU WAITHAKA
155096 JOSEPH GATUA GITU

155357 RICHARD OTIENO

157653 GITHIGA JOHN KOMU
157775 JOSPHINE RWAMBA NJUE
157829 FIDELMA WETHEO KIMANTHI
157844 MARY WAIRIMU WANJOHI
158089 MARGARET NYEGERA N.
158532 NYIGUA WILSON MUCHOKI
158622 JOHN MBURU NGANGA
158881 DAVID OMONDI ANOL
158911 WILLIAM C. MASAI

159569 JOSHUA MWIRABUA MURUMIA
159834 DOLLY MUTHONI MBAABU
160229 SILAH KIPKEMBOI BITOK
160419 ANTHONY MUNYIKA CHIDUNGA
160763 CECILIA WAIRIMU MWANGI
160826 GILBERT ORWA OKOTH
160830 JOHN MAUTI GEKEMBU
161964 JAMES WEKESA SIMIYU
162334 CHARLES INYENDI BURUDI
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HOMABAY
MERU
EMBU
KAKAMEGA
UGUNJA
NAKURU
MA
KAKAMEGA
KAPSABET
LIMURU
NYAMIRA
KISUMU
OLKALOU
MURANGA
OLKALOU
KISUMU
NAKURU
EMBU
KITUI
KERUGOYA
MERU
NAIROBI
MOLO
NAIVASHA
KITALE
MAINA
MERU
KAPSABET
KILIFI
THIKA
NDHIWA
KISII
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159

162829 JANETTER MAKUNGU RAVAZA
163137 WILFRED WEKESA NAVISWA
163696 RACHEL WANJIKU NGUGI
164040 JAMES ONGARO NYAKUNDI
164059 ZABLON OGUTU SIRO

164262 GEORGE NJOROGE WAKERE
164281 JONATHAN KIPKEMOI CHESIMET
165296 NAFTALI OGOTI KINANI
165434 ISSAC KIBT KEINO

165504 MARIANNE NJOKI MACHARIA
165685 MARTIN CHARO KARISA
166403 BARRACK OMONDI ODERO
168045 BENJAMIN LEAKENY SARISAR
168739 JEREMIAH ONDERI KIYUKA
169526 JOSHUA OTIENO OTILA
170552 SAMSON WANYONYI MAGENI
171779 WILSON KIPKIRUI NGETICH
172162 JUSTUS MULWA MULEI
173035 JENIFFER NKUENE KIMATHI
173111 JOHN OCHOLA MISER

173147 HESBON ONA OPONDO
173270 ZACHARY KINYURU MAINGI
173495 HELLEN CIAMWIMBI MBAKA
173814 JUSTUS ILUT WILLIE

174040 ROBINSON ONYANGO OWINO
174896 CLARE NAFULA WANYAMA
175169 JOHN ODERA KADIETO
175693 MAURICE MAKOKHA KANGURU
176893 VINCENT BAPTIST TAGALA
177060 PATRICK SHAMALA YASULWE
179116 JULIAH NAFULA KHISA

179432 MOSES NJOROGE GITAHI K.
179868 CALVIN WABOMBA WEKESA
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KAKAMEGA
WEBUYE
RWAKA
KISII
KEROKA
NAKURU
MOLO
KITALE
ELDORET
MURANG'A
MARIAKANI
SIAYA
KILGORIS
KILGORIS
MIGORI
ELDORET
KERICHO
KITUI
MERU
MOLO
SIAYA
NKUBU
CHUKA
KITUI
SIAYA
WEBUYE
KISUMU
MUMIAS
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA

KAWANGWARE
BUNGOMA

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18

24-May-18
24-May-18



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

179905 JUDITH MWENDERANI ALUSI
180468 ROBERT KIPRONO ROTICH
181149 JOSEPH KIPROTICH KOECH
181259 REGINA WAIRIMU MUCUGI
181451 GABRIEL IBRAHIM EKUNO
181616 PHILIP KIPKOECH MUTAI
181688 PAMELA EUNICE OBIEROH
181936 EPHANTUS MAINA GIKONYO
182031 ISAAC ALFRED ATIMA

182534/ PHILOMINA KAMBURA M'RINGERA

182556 WILFRIDA ACHIENG OBARE
182667 JOHN SAMWEL OORO ODELL
182683 CONCSTANCE MASHA

182884 PHOEBE ATIENO ODONGO
182911 MWAURA HARRISON

183102 BILHA SHIYAYO MATAKAYIA
183389 BEATRICE WAGIKUYU KAMAU
183488 EZEKIEL KIPRONO YEBEI

183975 PETER MUTURI KANYEKI

187071 SILAS MWIRIGI MUUNA

187976 BENJAMIN OBONGO NYAWENGA
188128 NYAKUNE MARGARET NYAGAYA
188341 MILKAH KEMUNTO NYARINGITA
188408 JOSEPH KIPRONO KORIR

188777 THOMAS KIPROP MARU

188935 JULIUS MUCHOKI NDUATI
190131 PIUS MARTIN WANIJALA

190293 ALICE KHANALI KITWA

190510 LYDIAS WANJIRU MACHARIA
190922 SETH ANWAYI SHITAKHWA
191681 STEPHEN YATOR CHEROGONY
192973 MICHAEL CHERUIYOT ARAP CHEP
193084 SIMON MUKUA KURIA

194566 TERESIUS MURAGEN MUNENE
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MBALE
KERICHO
KERICHO
KIAMBU
LODWAR
KERICHO
KISUMU
NYERI
KISII

MERU
YAKA
MBITA
MOMBASA
KISUMU
NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
NAKURU
KAPSABET
MUKUMERI
NAIROBI
KISUMU
NAIROBI
KISII
KERICHO
ELDORET
BAHATI
NAIROBI
LUANDA
NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
KABARNET
BOMET
KIAMBU
KERUGOYA

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

194910 NICODEMUS LOMEAR LODOKET

195424 JOYCE NJOKI NGARUIYA
195482 NYAMU KIRERE RWARIA
195618 STEPHEN MACHARIA KIRAGU
196909 PATRICK THUO GATHURU
198140 FRANCIS OTIENO OMONDI
198353 SAMUEL NDIRITU WANJOHI
199407 NGEI NZOMO

199809 WALTER OBIERO OCHIENG
201382 FESTUS NJAGI MBIRITHI
201461 GLADYS MIDEVA CHOLE
201585 MOURICE SAENYI SIMIYU
202163 HELLEN BOSIBORI OBARE
202922 GIBSON KINYANGI MACHAYO
203242 DICK ATSIAYA KISIVULI
205357 ANNE MUTHONI NYAGAH
205568 BENSON PETER MOTURI
206628 STEPHEN BUNDI MUNGANIA
208525 ALPHAYO AGUL NDEGE
209627 SAMMY MWANTH KYAI
210826 NAFTAL ONSINYO

210927 PATRICK KHAEMBA WAKAPE
213725 JOHN MWITI THURANIRA
213757 FLORENCE MORAA MONDA
215366 SYLVESTER MUTHOKA MBUVI
216427 SOLANUS BUNDI MWEBERI
216967 JAMES GEOFFREY OMWOCHA

217435 ANASTACIA ACHIENG ONDENGE

218964/ AGNES WANIJIRA NYAGA
219725/CORNEL WASONGA OTIENO
220903|GIDEON OLWANDE OTIENO
220924/ PAUL AUMA OSELU

222463/ DAMARIS MAUNDU MULEVU
224973/JOHN KIMANI WATHANGA
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LODWAR
NAKURU
MARIMANTI
MURANGA
KIAMBU
NAIROBI
NYERI
MACHAKOS
AWAS|
CHOGORIA
KISUMU
KIMILILI
KISII
MBALE
MBALE
NAIROBI
KISII

MERU
MBITA
MUTOMO
KEROKA
NAKURU
MERU
NYAMIRA
KANGUNDO
GUSII

KISII
KISUMU
KERUGOYA
KISUMU
SIAYA
KISUMU
NAIROBI
KIAMBU

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

225003 ROSALIND GAKIlI GIKUNDA
227404 GERVESIO THURANIRA IMONYA
228928 CHARLES OMONDI ODHIAMBO

230121 THOMAS MTONGOLO MWASAKE

233020 JUSTUS WAFULA MASINDE
233857 LEONIDA G. ONGERI

233874 PATHENAL OTIENO OKADA
234310 BERNARD NZIOKA MAREKE
234952 SAMSON KIPYEGO TANUI
235787 JERIAH BOSIBORI SANGAE
235917 RICHARD KIPNGETICH MARITIM
236272 SAMUEL NJOROGE NDUNGU
236341 WILSON YOSE AYIMA

236518 TERRY KIGETU MICHUKI
236824 SUSANA WANIJIRO KIMECHWA
236983 GERALD JOSIAH MAINYE
236985 FREDRICK MULENZI MUDOKA
238471 JOSEPH MUYA AYONYANG
238504 JOHN KIPTOO RUTTO

239478 FRANCIS MAKANGA MUSIEKA
243777 MACHARIA MATENA GICHANA
244278 JOSHUA RONDA OSOO0
248004 ABDIRAHMAN SHEIKH BASHIR
248738 GEORGE OBAT OTIENO
248765 ANNE JEPKETER

248973 JOHN MAOSA OBONGO
251246 HENRY OGWANKWA ONSARE
253646 DAVID OMONDI OKIRO
263005 CHARLES KINUTHIA NYOIKE
264543 BONIFACE MUTUI MUIA
265266 JOSEPHINE NDUTA KAMAU
266260 JUDITH WARUINI RIRIGI
266336 CHARLES OTIENO ADONGO
267930 DAVID KIBE MWANGI
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MERU
MERU
UGUNJA
MOMBASA
BUNGOMA
KISII
NDHIWA
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
KISII
KERICHO
NAKURU
MUMIAS
NAIROBI
ELDORET
KISII
KAPSABET
LODWAR
KAPSABET
KAKA MEGA
MOLO
MIGORI
MOYALE
KISUMU
ELDORET
KISII
KEROKA
KISUMU
THIKA
MUTOMO
NAIROBI
EMBU
SIAYA
MURANGA

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295

268181 EDMOND KHISA WARABA
270144/ BERNARD KAGUME MATHAI
270726 LUKE OTIENO OYUGI
273714/JAMES KABURU MUTHITIO
279677 JULIUS ONYANGO ONARO
282033|DAVID BIAMA TIROP

285777/ FREDRICK OBUTE OGWARI
286540 MICHAEL OTIENO OGUTU
286863 MUYEKHO WAMALICHA SOITA
287873 DANIEL MOMANYI OTERO
291442|IRENE MARTHA MATI
301239|CHLEOPHAS OMONDI TWALA
302303 ROSE NALIAKA SIMIYU

302314/ PAULINE WAGIO NGUNI
302768 MARY NDUTA WAINAINA
304431 MARY STELLAH CHITECHI
308054/ ENOCK LUMUMBA OMUKHOKO
311386 SILAS OCHIENG OMBORI
315054/ PETER KIOKO NZAU

316245/ JULIUS MUTEMI MUTHANGYA
316554 MARK KINYUA NCEBERE
316984 CHARLES PETER AWITI
317084|ESTHER WANGECHI WAINAINA
333251/ JAMES NYAMANGARE OGECHI
335627 GEORGE MUNYASA SIMWA
336425/EVERLYNE MUSETI NGOME
337112 PATRICK MATI

343652/ AMOS ODUOR ADUL

345899 LYDIA WARUE STEPHEN
352852/ JANE WAMBUA MWORIA
359965 MARGARET KAMAMI MWENDE
375930 MAURICE CHITECHI ALIETSI
397226 BEATRICE MACHOKA MISATI
419974 HARON MWANGI KIRURI
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BUNGOMA
KARATINA
MIGORI
CHOGORIA
MIGORI
ELDORET
MIGORI
MIGORI
KAKAMEGA
KISII
MWINGI
SIAYA
KITALE
THIKA
GATUNDU
MUMIAS
BUTERE
MBITA
MAII
MWINGI
CHOGORIA
NDHIWA
ELDORET
KITALE
KAKAMEGA
WEBUYE
CHUKA
KOMBEWA
EMBU
RUIRU
MERU
KAKAMEGA
NAIROBI
MOLO

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

430301 JOYCE CHEBET

448865 ANASTACIA CHEPKEMOI
451450 EVANS ORANGI GWARO
473418 CHEPKOECH LANGAT

485461 MOGUSU MOKUA BETHUEL
502485 ISAAC EREGAE EBEL

515653 ASENATH E. KEMUNTO NGOCHE
542651/ JENNES KERUBO SUNDA
557939 EDWARD AYIEDA O.

<77

NAIROBI
LITIEN
KISl
LITEIN
KISl
LODWAR
NAIROBI
OYUGIS
KISl

24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18
24-May-18



